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Reprint of Scores -- Week 36
Lane 1 10 - Jim Marchese Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 2 32 - Dan Case Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Jim Marchese 202 34 166 184 186 536 638 Dan Case 159 72 a154 al154 al5 462 678
Scratch Total 166 184 186 536 536 Scratch Total 154 154 154 462 462
Handicap 34 34 34 102 Handicap 72 72 72 216
Total 200 218 220 536 638 Total 226 226 226 462 678
Team Points Won 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 30 11.0 11.0
Lane 3 19 - Paul Buchys Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 4 17 - Tom Brino Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- Total _Total
Paul Buchys 196 39 al191 al91 al91 573 690 Tom Brino 193 42 190 147 179 516 642
Scratch Total 191 191 191 573 573 Scratch Total 190 147 179 516 516
Handicap 39 39 39 117 Handicap 42 42 42 126
Total 230 230 230 573 690 Total 232 189 221 516 642
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 5 14 - Nat Russo Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 6 34 - John Bucalo Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Nat Russo 194 41 185 203 170 558 681 John Bucalo 145 85 180 112 149 441 696
Scratch Total 185 203 170 558 558 Scratch Total 180 112 149 441 441
Handicap 41 41 41 123 Handicap 85 85 85 255
Total 226 244 211 558 681 Total 265 197 234 441 696
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 7 5 - Bob Valentino Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 8 15 - Steve Graf Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Bob Valentino 211 26 235 213 193 641 719 Steve Graf 194 41 169 207 210 586 709
Scratch Total 235 213 193 641 641 Scratch Total 169 207 21 586 586
Handicap 26 26 26 78 Handicap 41 41 41 123
Total 261 239 219 641 719 Total 210 248 251 586 709
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 9 26 - Stan King Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 10 23 - John Nesbitt Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Stan Kling 168 64 164 153 195 512 704 John Nesbitt 179 54 a174 al174 al174 522 684
Scratch Total 164 153 195 512 512 Scratch Total 174 174 174 522 522
Handicap 64 64 64 192 Handicap 54 54 54 162
Total 228 217 259 512 704 Total 228 228 228 522 684
Team Points Won 1.5 0.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 Team Points Won 1.5 3.0 0.0 4.5 4.5
Lane 11 33 - Jim Musgrove Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 12 20 - Paul Pillitteri Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Jim Musgrove 153 78 177 149 186 512 746 Paul Pillitteri 186 48 204 192 174 570 714
Scratch Total 177 149 186 512 512 Scratch Total 204 192 174 570 570
Handicap 78 78 78 234 Handicap 48 48 48 144
Total 255 227 264 512 746 Total 252 240 222 570 714
Team Points Won 30 00 30 80 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 13 3 - Jack Evers Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 14 4 - Fred DiSimone Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Jack Evers 215 22 200 192 254 646 712 Fred DiSimone 214 23 a209 a209 a209 627 696
Scratch Total 200 192 254 646 646 Scratch Total 209 209 209 627 627
Handicap 22 22 22 66 Handicap 23 23 23 69
Total 222 214 276 646 712 Total 232 232 232 627 696
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 6.0

5/14/2024 5:59 pm Page 1 of 3

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Bob Valentino


www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

5/14/2024 Police Retirees Singles 2023-2024 Page 2
Lane 15 13- Sam Katz Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 16 7 - Mike Biaggi Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Sam Katz 203 33 236 207 177 620 719 Mike Biaggi 212 25 249 197 236 682 757
Scratch Total 236 207 177 620 620 Scratch Total 249 197 236 682 682
Handicap 33 33 33 99 Handicap 25 25 25 75
Total 269 240 210 620 719 Total 274 222 261 682 757
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 17 24 - John Kropf Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 18 29 - Ralph Ammirati Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
John Kropf 195 40 279 211 180 670 790 Ralph Ammirati 175 58 188 184 181 553 727
Scratch Total 279 211 180 670 670 Scratch Total 188 184 181 553 553
Handicap 40 40 40 120 Handicap 58 58 58 174
Total 319 251 220 670 790 Total 246 242 239 553 727
Team Points Won 30 3.0 00 80 8.0 Team Points Won 00 00 30 30 3.0
Lane 19 16 - Frank Ferreyra Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 20 28 - Pat Criscuolo Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Frank Ferreyra 194 41 223 165 214 602 725 Pat Criscuolo 191 44 173 200 170 543 675
Scratch Total 223 165 214 602 602 Scratch Total 173 200 170 543 543
Handicap 41 41 41 123 Handicap 44 44 44 132
Total 264 206 255 602 725 Total 217 244 214 543 675
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 21 30 - Ken Weiss Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 22 1 - Vinnie DiClemente Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Ken Weiss 164 68 157 148 209 514 718 Vinnie DiClemnete 219 18 235 217 a214 666 720
Scratch Total 157 148 209 514 514 Scratch Total 235 217 214 666 666
Handicap 68 68 68 204 Handicap 18 18 18 54
Total 225 216 277 514 718 Total 253 235 232 666 720
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 23 21 - Greg Catanzarita Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 24 6 - Brian Murray Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Greg Cantanzarita 191 44 200 180 181 561 693 Brian Murray 204 32 199 199 199 597 693
Scratch Total 200 180 181 561 561 Scratch Total 199 199 199 597 597
Handicap 44 44 44 132 Handicap 32 32 32 96
Total 244 224 225 561 693 Total 231 231 231 597 693
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 25 8 - Al Sansobrino Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 26 12 - Carl Meinhardt Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Al Sansobrino 209 27 214 227 161 602 683 Carl Meinhardt 208 28 266 209 190 665 749
Scratch Total 214 227 161 602 602 Scratch Total 266 209 190 665 665
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 28 28 28 84
Total 241 254 188 602 683 Total 294 237 218 665 749
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 27 18 - Ray Pilock Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 28 117 - Rich Hengel Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Ray Pilock 189 45 236 180 175 591 726 Rich Hengel 201 35 164 234 209 607 712
Scratch Total 236 180 175 591 591 Scratch Total 164 234 209 607 607
Handicap 45 45 45 135 Handicap 35 35 35 105
Total 281 225 220 591 726 Total 199 269 244 607 712
Team Points Won 30 00 00 50 5.0 Team Points Won 00 3.0 30 6.0 6.0
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Lane 29 25 - Carl Gandolfo Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 30 27 - Ken Snell Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Carl Gandolfo 177 56 170 174 160 504 672 Ken Snell 168 64 153 184 170 507 699
Scratch Total 170 174 160 504 504 Scratch Total 153 184 170 507 507
Handicap 56 56 56 168 Handicap 64 64 64 192
Total 226 230 216 504 672 Total 217 248 234 507 699
Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 31 22 - Joe Quinterno Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 32 2 - Dan Barbarito Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Joe Quinterno 179 54 190 220 175 585 747 Dan Barbarito 214 23 248 183 202 633 702
Scratch Total 190 220 175 585 585 Scratch Total 248 183 202 633 633
Handicap 54 54 54 162 Handicap 23 23 23 69
Total 244 274 229 585 747 Total 271 206 225 633 702
Team Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 Team Points Won 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 33 317 - Joe Guidice Week 36 5/14/2024 Lane 34 9 - Lou Rimi Week 36 5/14/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Joe Guidice 161 71 172 173 137 482 695 Lou Rimi 220 18 234 237 224 695 749
Scratch Total 172 173 137 482 482 Scratch Total 234 237 224 695 695
Handicap 71 71 71 213 Handicap 18 18 18 54
Total 243 244 208 482 695 Total 252 255 242 695 749
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0

5/14/2024 5:59 pm Page 3 of 3

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Bob Valentino


www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

